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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 18/07/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025

18/07/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025

18/07/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

255.896

0

0

93

6.051.674.623

0

0

0

691.275.791

0

0

66.659.701

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.193.198

0

4.109

121.441.872.878

0

0

0

54.958.453.937

20.105.343

0

597.992.306.181
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